delivery of the following item at Kalyani Divisional Store, Buddhapark, Kalyani as per schedule detailed 

below. 

Sl 

No 

Item Quantity 

(sets) 

Estimated 

Value 

(Rs.) 

Minimum quantity to 

be offered  

by the tenderer(sets)  

1. 33 KV GI "V" bracket for rail pole 271 sets 476689 271 sets 

Total:-Rs.  Four Lakh Seventy Six Thousand 

Six Hundred and Eighty Nine Only 
Total 

476689 

Price:    Firm Price. 

Bidder may offer any / each of the items. Offered quantity shall not be less than the minimum quantity 

as specified above within WBSEDCL’s stipulated Delivery period for normal participation.  

Bidders applying for Promotional Order shall mention the offered quantity in Annexure-II as per clause